269
5
Plasm
a and Accessories
Hypertherm®
1
4
3

25' cable
1
How To Order
1.	 Choose a Torch Package.
2.	 Choose a Hookup Kit for your power supply.
3.	 Choose the appropriate Accessory Kit for your cutting application.
Note: Replacement parts are available when the time comes to maintain your torch in the field.
Modular design means that PlazCraft® truly is “the last plasma torch you’ll ever buy.”
280
5
Pl
as
m
a
an
d
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
PlazCraft
Vendor Code: PLZ
Torch Packages
2 Hookup Kits
Each hookup kit includes connection fittings for the selected power supply.
Power Supply Part No. Notes
Daiden®
SC-60P PHK-CAE
ESAB®
PCS-90 PHK-GAI
Sidewinder 55, 105 PHK-AAA
PCM-750i, 875i, 1000i PHK-EBI
Harris PlazCraft torch package connects
directly to the Harris Uniplug.System 50, 65, 100, 150 PHK-AAG
Hobart®
Fab Shop PHK-CBN
Smoothcut 30 PHK-EXI
Smoothcut 50 single gas PHK-GAI
Smoothcut 50 dual gas PHK-GEM
Smoothcut ll 35A, 60A, 100A PHK-ACD
Hypertherm®
Max 40 (H/F start) PHK-BDH
Max 80, Max 100 PHK-BDH
Lincoln®
Procut 60 PHK-ACK
L-Tec® L-TEC PCM-82i only:
PHK-GAI will work with single
connector plug; will not work
with dual connector plug.
PCM-31, 32i, VPi, 54i PHK-EXI
PCS-80i PHK-EXI
PCS-40 PHK-BDH
PCM-50 PHK-GEM
PCM-50A, 70, 80, 82i, 84i PHK-GAI
PCS-80 PHK-GAI
PCM-101 PHK-AFI
PCM-100 Single Gas PHK-GAI
PCM100 Dual Gas PHK-GEM
PCM-750i, 1000i PHK-EII
Miller® Miller PlazCut machines with
serial numbers beginning with
JG, JF and JE will not work with
PlazCraft torches.
Plazcut 60/Zipcut PHK-CAE
Spectrum 250, 500, 750 PHK-ACC
Spectrum 700, 1000, 1250,
PLUS PHK-BDH
Multiquip MQ®
PCX-50SS PHK-ACJ
Nu-Tecsys®